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Golden Gate Invitational February 11th, 2017
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Team Homerooms

Team
Troy High School

lolani School

Boca Raton Community High School

College Prep Blue
College Prep Maroon
Mira Loma Blue
Mira Loma Red
Bella Vista High School
Oakdale High School
Mountain View Gold
Mountain View Black
Clark Gold
Clark Black
Milpitas Gold
Milpitas Blue
Monta Vista White
Monta Vista Purple
Oak Ridge High School
Tokay Gold
Tokay Purple
Mountain House Silver
Mountain House Blue
Albany Red
Albany White

Homeroom
Barrows 78
Barrows 102
Barrows 129
Evans 10
Evans 10
Dwinelle 175
Dwinelle 155
Dwinelle 89
Northgate 105
Morgan 101
Morgan 101
Latimer 120
Latimer 120
Evans 60
Evans 60
Tan 180
Tan 180
Evans 35
Evans 39
Evans 41
Evans 45
Evans 47
Evans 51

Evans 55



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Liberal Arts and Science Academy
Palo Alto White
Palo Alto Green
Seven Lakes High School
Whitmore Charter High School
Interlake Blizzard
Interlake Avalanche
Camas High School
Turlock High School
Glen A. Wilson High School
Pleasant Grove High School
Mission San Jose High School
Irvington Azure
Irvington Blue *
Pioneer High School
Homestead High School
Bothell High School
Franklin High School
Del Campo High School
Enochs High School *
Sheldon High School

Dwinelle 104
Barrows 170
Barrows 170
Dwinelle 189
Evans 10
Dwinelle 155
Dwinelle 155
Barrows 180
Barrows 186
Dwinelle 233
Dwinelle 262
Evans 60
Dwinelle 219
Dwinelle 219
Dwinelle 211
Dwinelle 225
Dwinelle 204
Dwinelle 210
Dwinelle 263
Northgate 105
Evans 72



