



Golden Gate Invitational February 11th, 2017Team Homerooms

Team Number	Team	Homeroom
1	Troy High School	Barrows 78
2	Iolani School	Barrows 102
3	Boca Raton Community High School	Barrows 129
4	College Prep Blue	Evans 10
5	College Prep Maroon	Evans 10
6	Mira Loma Blue	Dwinelle 175
7	Mira Loma Red	Dwinelle 155
8	Bella Vista High School	Dwinelle 89
9	Oakdale High School	Northgate 105
10	Mountain View Gold	Morgan 101
11	Mountain View Black	Morgan 101
12	Clark Gold	Latimer 120
13	Clark Black	Latimer 120
14	Milpitas Gold	Evans 60
15	Milpitas Blue	Evans 60
16	Monta Vista White	Tan 180
17	Monta Vista Purple	Tan 180
18	Oak Ridge High School	Evans 35
19	Tokay Gold	Evans 39
20	Tokay Purple	Evans 41
21	Mountain House Silver	Evans 45
22	Mountain House Blue	Evans 47
23	Albany Red	Evans 51
24	Albany White	Evans 55

25	Liberal Arts and Science Academy	Dwinelle 104
26	Palo Alto White	Barrows 170
27	Palo Alto Green	Barrows 170
28	Seven Lakes High School	Dwinelle 189
29	Whitmore Charter High School	Evans 10
30	Interlake Blizzard	Dwinelle 155
31	Interlake Avalanche	Dwinelle 155
32	Camas High School	Barrows 180
33	Turlock High School	Barrows 186
34	Glen A. Wilson High School	Dwinelle 233
35	Pleasant Grove High School	Dwinelle 262
36	Mission San Jose High School	Evans 60
37	Irvington Azure	Dwinelle 219
38	Irvington Blue *	Dwinelle 219
39	Pioneer High School	Dwinelle 211
40	Homestead High School	Dwinelle 225
41	Bothell High School	Dwinelle 204
42	Franklin High School	Dwinelle 210
43	Del Campo High School	Dwinelle 263
44	Enochs High School *	Northgate 105
45	Sheldon High School	Evans 72